
City of Chula Vista

Legislation Details

File #: 14-0104 Name: Award Contract for City Parking Lot Rehabilitation

Status:Type: Consent Item Passed

In control: City Council

On agenda: Final action:4/8/2014 4/8/2014

Title: RESOLUTION NO. 2014-052 OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF CHULA VISTA ACCEPTING
BIDS, DECLARING THE APPARENT LOW BIDDER, FRANK & SON PAVING INC., TO BE NON-
RESPONSIVE AND AWARDING CONTRACT FOR THE "CITY PARKING LOT REHABILITATION
(OP212)" PROJECT TO RAMONA PAVING AND CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION IN THE
AMOUNT OF $180,180.50, WAIVING CITY COUNCIL POLICY 574-01 AND AUTHORIZING THE
EXPENDITURE OF ALL AVAILABLE CONTINGENCY FUNDS NOT TO EXCEED $27,027.25

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Item 5 - Resolution, 2. Item 5 - Attachment 1, 3. Item 5 - Attachment 2, 4. Item 5 - Attachment 3, 5.
Item 5 - Attachment 4

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptCity Council4/8/2014 1 Pass

City of Chula Vista Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

